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Position
Superintendent
Terminated

Principal High School
Teacher-Elementary
Counselor
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-High School-
Teacher-High School
Certificated Contract
MOT Foreman
Certificated Contract
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-High School
Teacher-High School
Terminated
Teacher-High School
Maintenance-General
Teacher-High School
Teacher-High School
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Maintenance-Helper/Bus Driver
Teacher-High School
Secretary-Superinten
Business Manager
Maintenance-General
Custodian

Certificated Contract

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified

Trona Joint Unified

Department

Educational Services
Certificated Managem
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Certificated Contract
Maintenance And Operations
Certificated Contract
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Certificated Contract
Educational Services
Maintenance And Operations
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Maintenance And Operations
Educational Services
Business Services

Business Services
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations

Certificated Contract

Total Wages

$133,120
$115,592
$114,826
$106,495
$106,339
$102,645
$102,013
$98,443
$97,230
$89,126
$88,454
$85,910
$85,728
$82,593
$80,240
$78,101
$77,536
$75,408
$75,184
$73,310
$69,444
$68,468
$62,838
$60,728
$59,936
$59,672
$54,076
$53,380
$51,059
$50,908
$50,747



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Business Clerk

Food Service Manager
Bus Driver
Secretary-Elementary
High School Office
Custodian

Custodian

Temp. Business Clerk
Computer Tech Support
Custodian

Classified Contract
Office Clerk
Paraprofessional Hig
Paraprofessional-Lib
Paraprofessional
Teacher-Elementary
Certificated Substitute
Teacher-Preschool
Cafeteria Helper
Paraprofessional
Paraprofessional
Paraprofessional
Paraprofessional
Teacher-Elementary
Paraprofessional-Sp
Cook

Business Clerk
Teacher-Elementary
Paraprofessional-Sp
Cook

Computer Tech I

Paraprofessional Ele

Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified

Trona Joint Unified

Business Services

Food Services

Maintenance And Operations
Educational Services
Educational Services
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Business Services

Educational Services
Maintenance And Operations
Classified Contract
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Certificated Substitute
Educational Services

Food Services

Educational Services
Paraprofessional

Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services

Food Services

Business Services

Educational Services
Educational Services

Food Services

Computer Tech I

Educational Services

$49,890
$49,087
$48,902
$46,126
$41,166
$38,485
$36,740
$35,263
$34,995
$33,958
$33,071
$32,997
$31,432
$30,394
$28,729
$28,395
$27,385
$26,684
$26,571
$24,968
$24,075
$23,936
$23,613
$23,324
$22,488
$22,080
$21,998
$21,597
$21,205
$20,370
$20,110
$20,045



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Paraprofessional Hig
Paraprofessional-Lib
Paraprofessional
Certificated Substitute
Paraprofessional
Certificated
Certificated Substitute
Classified Hourly
Classified Substitute
Classified Hourly
Classified Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Bus Driver

Classified Substitute
Paraprofessional
Classified Hourly
Sport Coach
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Football Coach
Other

Classified Hourly
Pool Assistant
Student Worker
Student Lifeguard
Student Worker
Classified Contract
Student Lifeguard
Student Worker
Student Worker
Classified Hourly
Student Worker

Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified

Trona Joint Unified

Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Certificated Substitute
Educational Services
Certificated
Certificated Substitute
Classified Hourly
Classified Substitute
Classified Hourly
Classified Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Maintenance And Operations
Classified Substitute
Paraprofessional Substitute
Classified Hourly
Softball Coach
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Classified Hourly
Other

Classified Hourly

Pool Assistant
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Classified Contract
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Classified Hourly
Student Worker

$19,848
$19,692
$16,107
$15,561
$14,008
$13,594
$13,396
$8,161
$7,167
$7,052
$6,917
$5,323
$5,198
$5,117
$4,138
$3,813
$3,769
$3,750
$3,750
$3,750
$3,750
$3,449
$3,285
$3,218
$3,205
$3,115
$3,000
$2,980
$2,871
$2,855
$2,737
$2,519



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Certificated Substitute
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Classified Hourly

Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified
Trona Joint Unified

Trona Joint Unified

Certificated Substitute
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Classified Hourly

$2,485
$2,371
$2,280
$2,261
$1,974



