	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Trona Joint Unified	Educational Services	\$133,120
2.	Terminated		Trona Joint Unified	Certificated Managem	\$115,592
3.	Principal High School		Trona Joint Unified	Educational Services	\$114,826
4.	Teacher-Elementary		Trona Joint Unified	Educational Services	\$106,495
5.	Counselor		Trona Joint Unified	Educational Services	\$106,339
6.	Teacher-Elementary		Trona Joint Unified	Educational Services	\$102,645
7.	Teacher-Elementary		Trona Joint Unified	Educational Services	\$102,013
8.	Teacher-High School-		Trona Joint Unified	Educational Services	\$98,443
9.	Teacher-High School		Trona Joint Unified	Educational Services	\$97,230
10.	Certificated Contract		Trona Joint Unified	Certificated Contract	\$89,126
11.	MOT Foreman		Trona Joint Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$88,454
12.	Certificated Contract		Trona Joint Unified	Certificated Contract	\$85,910
13.	Teacher-Elementary		Trona Joint Unified	Educational Services	\$85,728
14.	Teacher-Elementary		Trona Joint Unified	Educational Services	\$82,593
15.	Teacher-Elementary		Trona Joint Unified	Educational Services	\$80,240
16.	Teacher-High School		Trona Joint Unified	Educational Services	\$78,101
17.	Teacher-High School		Trona Joint Unified	Educational Services	\$77,536
18.	Terminated		Trona Joint Unified	Certificated Contract	\$75,408
19.	Teacher-High School		Trona Joint Unified	Educational Services	\$75,184
20.	Maintenance-General		Trona Joint Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$73,310
21.	Teacher-High School		Trona Joint Unified	Educational Services	\$69,444
22.	Teacher-High School		Trona Joint Unified	Educational Services	\$68,468
23.	Teacher-Elementary		Trona Joint Unified	Educational Services	\$62,838
24.	Teacher-Elementary		Trona Joint Unified	Educational Services	\$60,728
25.	Maintenance-Helper/Bus Driver		Trona Joint Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$59,936
26.	Teacher-High School		Trona Joint Unified	Educational Services	\$59,672
27.	Secretary-Superinten		Trona Joint Unified	Business Services	\$54,076
28.	Business Manager		Trona Joint Unified	Business Services	\$53,380
29.	Maintenance-General		Trona Joint Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$51,059
30.	Custodian		Trona Joint Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$50,908
31.	Certificated Contract		Trona Joint Unified	Certificated Contract	\$50,747

32.	Business Clerk	Trona Joint Unified	Business Services	\$49,890
33.	Food Service Manager	Trona Joint Unified	Food Services	\$49,087
34.	Bus Driver	Trona Joint Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$48,902
35.	Secretary-Elementary	Trona Joint Unified	Educational Services	\$46,126
36.	High School Office	Trona Joint Unified	Educational Services	\$41,166
37.	Custodian	Trona Joint Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$38,485
38.	Custodian	Trona Joint Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$36,740
39.	Temp. Business Clerk	Trona Joint Unified	Business Services	\$35,263
40.	Computer Tech Support	Trona Joint Unified	Educational Services	\$34,995
41.	Custodian	Trona Joint Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$33,958
42.	Classified Contract	Trona Joint Unified	Classified Contract	\$33,071
43.	Office Clerk	Trona Joint Unified	Educational Services	\$32,997
44.	Paraprofessional Hig	Trona Joint Unified	Educational Services	\$31,432
45.	Paraprofessional-Lib	Trona Joint Unified	Educational Services	\$30,394
46.	Paraprofessional	Trona Joint Unified	Educational Services	\$28,729
47.	Teacher-Elementary	Trona Joint Unified	Educational Services	\$28,395
48.	Certificated Substitute	Trona Joint Unified	Certificated Substitute	\$27,385
49.	Teacher-Preschool	Trona Joint Unified	Educational Services	\$26,684
50.	Cafeteria Helper	Trona Joint Unified	Food Services	\$26,571
51.	Paraprofessional	Trona Joint Unified	Educational Services	\$24,968
52.	Paraprofessional	Trona Joint Unified	Paraprofessional	\$24,075
53.	Paraprofessional	Trona Joint Unified	Educational Services	\$23,936
54.	Paraprofessional	Trona Joint Unified	Educational Services	\$23,613
55.	Teacher-Elementary	Trona Joint Unified	Educational Services	\$23,324
56.	Paraprofessional-Sp	Trona Joint Unified	Educational Services	\$22,488
57.	Cook	Trona Joint Unified	Food Services	\$22,080
58.	Business Clerk	Trona Joint Unified	Business Services	\$21,998
59.	Teacher-Elementary	Trona Joint Unified	Educational Services	\$21,597
60.	Paraprofessional-Sp	Trona Joint Unified	Educational Services	\$21,205
61.	Cook	Trona Joint Unified	Food Services	\$20,370
62.	Computer Tech II	Trona Joint Unified	Computer Tech II	\$20,110
63.	Paraprofessional Ele	Trona Joint Unified	Educational Services	\$20,045

64.	Paraprofessional Hig	Trona Joint Unified	Educational Services	\$19,848
65.	Paraprofessional-Lib	Trona Joint Unified	Educational Services	\$19,692
66.	Paraprofessional	Trona Joint Unified	Educational Services	\$16,107
67.	Certificated Substitute	Trona Joint Unified	Certificated Substitute	\$15,561
68.	Paraprofessional	Trona Joint Unified	Educational Services	\$14,008
69.	Certificated	Trona Joint Unified	Certificated	\$13,594
70.	Certificated Substitute	Trona Joint Unified	Certificated Substitute	\$13,396
71.	Classified Hourly	Trona Joint Unified	Classified Hourly	\$8,161
72.	Classified Substitute	Trona Joint Unified	Classified Substitute	\$7,167
73.	Classified Hourly	Trona Joint Unified	Classified Hourly	\$7,052
74.	Classified Substitute	Trona Joint Unified	Classified Substitute	\$6,917
75.	Certificated Substitute	Trona Joint Unified	Certificated Substitute	\$5,323
76.	Bus Driver	Trona Joint Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$5,198
77.	Classified Substitute	Trona Joint Unified	Classified Substitute	\$5,117
78.	Paraprofessional	Trona Joint Unified	Paraprofessional Substitute	\$4,138
79.	Classified Hourly	Trona Joint Unified	Classified Hourly	\$3,813
80.	Sport Coach	Trona Joint Unified	Softball Coach	\$3,769
81.	Classified Hourly	Trona Joint Unified	Classified Hourly	\$3,750
82.	Classified Hourly	Trona Joint Unified	Classified Hourly	\$3,750
83.	Football Coach	Trona Joint Unified	Classified Hourly	\$3,750
84.	Other	Trona Joint Unified	Other	\$3,750
85.	Classified Hourly	Trona Joint Unified	Classified Hourly	\$3,449
86.	Pool Assistant	Trona Joint Unified	Pool Assistant	\$3,285
87.	Student Worker	Trona Joint Unified	Student Worker	\$3,218
88.	Student Lifeguard	Trona Joint Unified	Student Worker	\$3,205
89.	Student Worker	Trona Joint Unified	Student Worker	\$3,115
90.	Classified Contract	Trona Joint Unified	Classified Contract	\$3,000
91.	Student Lifeguard	Trona Joint Unified	Student Worker	\$2,980
92.	Student Worker	Trona Joint Unified	Student Worker	\$2,871
93.	Student Worker	Trona Joint Unified	Student Worker	\$2,855
94.	Classified Hourly	Trona Joint Unified	Classified Hourly	\$2,737
95.	Student Worker	Trona Joint Unified	Student Worker	\$2,519

96.	Certificated Substitute	Ti	rona Joint Unified	Certificated Substitute	\$2,485
97.	Student Worker	Tı	rona Joint Unified	Student Worker	\$2,371
98.	Student Worker	Tı	rona Joint Unified	Student Worker	\$2,280
99.	Student Worker	Tı	rona Joint Unified	Student Worker	\$2,261
100.	Classified Hourly	Tı	rona Joint Unified	Classified Hourly	\$1,974